1
The fiber optic connector style F-ST is optimized
in particular for applications using standard 1 mm
polymer optical fiber acc. IEC 60792-2-40 A4a and
A4d, demanding a fast and easy cable assembly
with high reliability, very good optical and mecha-
nical characteristics. Especially the shown clamp
connector can be reused and connected to the

•	 Consumer electronics
2	 Application___________________
4	 Ordering information____________
Specification	 Part number
Without boot	 902SS001STK01
Boot 29 mm (red)	 902SS001STK10
Boot 29 mm (black)	 902SS001STK11
Boot 50 mm (black)	 902SS001STK21
Ø
 9
.5
30.0